

WELCOME!!! We are happy you've decided to have your vehicle serviced at Johnson's Auto Care, Inc. Please take advantage of all we have to offer you. It is our goal to make this the most comfortable and rewarding experience you'll ever have at an automobile repair facility. In order to tailor our service to your specific needs, please take a few moments to complete the following:

NAME/COMPANY:		SPOUSE:	
MAILING ADDRESS:			
СІТҮ:	STATE:		ZIP:
PHONE:	WORK:		
CELL:			
Check here to receive text notificat	ions about your car repairs and services.	Initials	Cell Number
INSPECTION MONTH:	AAA MEMBER?	EXP	
Rewards Program! Would you like to earn 1 point for ev It's free to sign up and you get 25 be doing so today!		Check here if you would Check here to <u>decline</u> th	
addition to rewards you will also receive e-mail reminders PLUS any available coupons & specials!			_ Rewards Tag # _ Month of first visit with Johnson's
F-MAII ·	(Check here if you do <b>not</b> wish	to receive correspondence and/or	specials from Johnson's Auto Caro, Inc.)
			specials from Johnson's Auto Care, inc.)
			specials from Johnson's Auto Care, inc.)
- wind.			specials from Johnson's Auto Care, inc.)
	ISON'S AUTO CARE, INC? (Check all that		specials from Johnson's Auto Care, inc.)
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT JOHN	ISON'S AUTO CARE, INC? (Check all tha		

## YOU HAVE AUTHORIZED JOHNSON'S AUTO CARE TO REPAIR YOUR AUTOMOBILE.

Johnson's Auto Care has a 5 year/50,000 miles warranty, which covers material and labor. This warranty is limited and does not cover incidental or consequential losses such as towing, loss of earnings, per diem expenses, rental car expenses, or any other claims whatsoever. Johnson's Auto Cares' obligation under this warranty is limited to replacing or repairing damaged and/or defective parts and labor incurred in the performance of that task. Any damage caused by neglect, abuse, misuse, or collision is not covered by this warranty. This warranty is non-transferable and limited to the customer listed on the repair order.

*Shop supplies* are those miscellaneous items that are used in our shop which are too numerous to list. If you wish to see a sample list of these items, please ask. Also included are *Environmental Fees* that we now have to pay. Any vehicle left for (7) days after completion will be subject to storage charges and will be subject to sale after (30) days, unless approved beforehand. You have authorized us to drive your vehicle for test purposes. We cannot be responsible for personal items left in your vehicle. All repairs must be paid in full before your vehicle is picked up, unless other payment arrangements have been made beforehand.

(Customer Signature)